PRODUCT DATA
C
u
rr
e
n
t
Tr

48.00”
(1219mm)
ORDERING INFORMATION
NOTE: Meters sold separately
AMP OPENING
DIMS.
LEAD
LENGTH
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION
SOLID CORE CTs
100:0.1A
0.72”
96”
CDA01-K12 Solid Core, Black
100:0.1A CDA01-L12 Solid Core, Blue
100:0.1A CDA01-R12 Solid Core, Red
200:0.1A CDA02-K12 Solid Core, Black
200:0.1A CDA02-L12 Solid Core,  Blue
200.0.1A CDA02-R12 Solid Core, Red
400:0.1A 0.98” CDF04-K24 Solid Core, Black
SPLIT CORE CTs
100:0.1A 0.75” x 0.75”
96”
CTD01-K16 Split Core
200:0.1A  1” x 1” CTD02-K16 Split Core
400:0.1A 1.5”, x 1.5” CTD04-K23 Split Core
800:0.1A 3” x 3.5” CTC08-K46 Split Core
1200:0.1A 4” x 6” CTC12-K46 Split Core
1600:0.1A 4” x 6” CTC16-K96 Split Core
3000:0.1A  5” x 7” CTC30-57B Split Core
5000:0.1A  5” x 7” CTC50-57B Split Core
NOTE: All 100mA CTs can be extended to 500’
SOLID CORE CT KITS
100:0.1A
0.72” 96”
CDA01-212 2 Solid Core, 1 each Black, Red
100:0.1A CDA01-312 3 Solid Core, 1 each Black, Red, Blue
200:0.1A CDA02-212 2 Solid Core, 1 each Black, Red
200:0.1A CDA02-312 3 Solid Core, 1 each Black, Red, Blue